2015 LAW ENFORCEMENT
PRICE LIST
LWRCI - HIGH PERFORMANCE FIREARMS
PROUDLY MADE IN THE USA |  LWRCI.COM
MODEL SUG LE
AGENCY BARREL WEIGHT LENGTH
M6R5B14PSL $1,491.31 14.7"/37.3cm 6.6lbs/ 2.99kg 32"-35.25"
M6R5B16SL $1,491.31 16.1"/40.9cm 6.6lbs/ 2.99kg 32"-35.25"

IC INDIVIDUAL CARBINE
G Gov. LE Model
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN:
EXAMPLE: ICER5B14P = IC E R B 14 P M G
AMBI CHARGING
HANDLE,9" MOD
RAIL, HELICAL
FLUTED BARREL
IC GAS BLOCK, 14"
BARREL, BLACK
PLATFORM VERSION RIFLE BLACK
(color)
BBL LENGTH
(inches)
PA'D Machine Gun LE Model
LWRC International
815 Chesapeake Drive  |  Cambridge, MD  21613
410.901.1348  |  lwrci.com